Rozpocet pro rok 2023 - Kulturni stredisko Dobfris

Naklady

Vynosy

Provozni

Ucelové

Celkem

Vlastni

Dotace zfizovatele

Celkem

Vysledek
hospodareni

Mzdovy limit

6 584 000 K¢

0 K¢

6 584 000 K¢

1774 000 K¢

4 810 000 K¢

6 584 000 K¢

0 K¢

2768 000 K¢

Schvaleno 10.01.2023 - &. usn. 14/6/2023/RM




